
Renter Rebate Reform Sandbox Calculator

Current Renter Rebate Program

Household Annual Gross Income $37,000

Monthly Gross Rent Payment $1,700

Household Annual Gross Income Bracket $35K - $40K

Avg Monthly Rent for Curr. Claimants, Inc $35K - $40K - Rutland $1,078

Avg Total Rebate for Curr. Claimants, Inc $35K - $40K - Rutland $854

Avg Monthly Rebate for Curr. Claimants, Inc $35K - $40K - Rutland $71

Current Renter Rebate Amount $2,434

Current Rebate Payment Structure

The current renter rebate payment is a function of household income and the gross rent only. It does 

not change based on the family size or the location of the claimant. The current program has a "cliff" 

at $47,000 of household income and lesser cliffs at $10,000 and $25,000 of income. 



Compiled by Sean Morris and Jake Feldman

Renter Rebate Reform Proposal

Modified Household Annual Gross Income

County

Family Size

Rutland Median Family Income

Rutland County - 1-Person Very Low Income

Rutland County - 1-Person Extremely Low Income

Reform Renter Rebate Amount

Current Vs. Reform Rebate Amounts
The reform plan is sensitive to family size. 

Family Size Current Rebate Amount

1 $2,434

2 $2,434

3 $2,434

4+ $2,434

The reform plan would calculate the rebate as a function of household income, family size, and 

county.



Compiled by Sean Morris and Jake Feldman

Rutland County 1-Person Family Income Benchmarks

$37,000
1 Selected Income

Rutland

1

$50,400
1 Median Family Income

$25,200
1 Very Low Income

$15,100 1 Extremely Low Income

$0

Reform Rebate Amount

$0

$0

$0

$0

The reform plan would calculate the rebate as a function of household income, family size, and 

county.

0

10k

20k

30k

40k

50k

60k

70k

80k

90k

100k

A
n

n
u

a
l 

M
o

d
if

ie
d

 G
ro

s
s
 I

n
c

o
m

e

Rutland County 1

Income Benchmarks



Selected 
Income

Median 
Family 
Income

Very Low 
Income

Extremely 
Low Income

Rutland County 1-Person Family 

Income Benchmarks


